

CNR no. PBSAA10017252018

BA 296

State VS. Karandeep Singh and others

Present: Sh. Sunny Kumar, Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. BS Saini Adv, for the accused.

At this stage, it has come to my notice that inadvertently the file was ordered to be consigned to record room, though remand papers are pending as per report of ahlmad. Mistake stands rectified. Papers are ordered to be attached with the FIR.

Date of order:26.9.2018

(Kuldeep Singh)

Stenographer Gr.III

(Aman Sharma)PCS,
SDJM/Kharar
UID PB0292