

BA2960 Vikas Kumar & Anr.Vs.State
(CNR No.PBH0010114752019)

Present: Sh.Sharanjit Singh, counsel for applicants.
Sh.Pawanpreet Singh, Addl.PP for the State.

Learned counsel for the applicants suffered separate statement for withdrawing the bail application. In view of this statement this bail application stands dismissed as withdrawn. File be consigned to record room.

ANNOUNCED:
Date of Order: 14.12.2019
Suresh Sood, Stenographer

(Amarjot Bhatti)
Sessions Judge, Hoshiarpur.
(UID No.PB0019)