

CS DJ No. 38/21

Santosh Sharma (Senior Citizen) Vs. Mohinder Pal Batra & Ors.

16.03.2021

Present: Sh. Ajit Nair-Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

One Vinod present. He submits that he is from SDM office and seeks time to file the report. Heard.

Report be filed positively at least one week before next date of hearing.

Be put up on 27.04.2021.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/16.03.2021