

Present: Sh. Lakhwinder Singh adv, counsel for applicant/accused.

Application for bail presented today. It be registered. Let, notice of the same to Ld. APP for the State be issued for 28.10.2021. Record be also called for the date fixed.

Dated: 19.10.2021

Veerpal Kaur

Stenographer Gr-III

(Preeti Sahni)

ASJ/Tarn Taran

UID NO. PB0078