

RANJIT SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA (LAC) AND ORS
08.11.24

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. LAC Ms. Manisha Saneja.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks some more time to file application for amendment of the plaint.

Heard.

She is at liberty to do so. Meanwhile financial status report with respect to the plaintiff be called from SDM concerned.

Put up the case for FP, on 09.01.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.11.24.